
Ilkeston SC Club Championships 2024

Session - 1
at

EVENT 101 Female 200m Freestyle              
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ivie Smith 10 Ilkeston  3:16.28 177
2. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston  3:35.85 133
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  3:23.03 160
2. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  3:38.56 128
3. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  3:44.00 119
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston  2:53.94 255
2. Holly Kerrison 13 Ilkeston  3:10.17 195
3. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston  3:11.06 192
4. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  3:14.44 182
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  2:34.97 360
2. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston  2:45.50 296
3. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  3:02.37 221
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  2:34.97 360
2. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston  2:45.50 296
3. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston  2:53.94 255
4. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  3:02.37 221
5. Holly Kerrison 13 Ilkeston  3:10.17 195
6. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston  3:11.06 192
7. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  3:14.44 182
8. Ivie Smith 10 Ilkeston  3:16.28 177
9. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  3:23.03 160
10. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston  3:35.85 133
11. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  3:38.56 128
12. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  3:44.00 119

EVENT 102 Open/Male 200m Freestyle           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  3:25.40 113
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  2:23.02 335
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  2:25.87 316
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  2:23.02 335
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  2:25.87 316
3. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  3:25.40 113

EVENT 103 Female 50m Butterfly               
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ivie Smith 10 Ilkeston    48.44 127
2. Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston  1:02.22 60
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Aoife Cooper 11 Ilkeston    47.75 133
2. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    57.31 76
3. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston    59.63 68
4. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  1:01.25 63
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston    48.94 123
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC
 Jessie Lunt 13 Ilkeston   DQ      
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston    44.19 167
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston    37.37 277
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Arwen Moore 17 Ilkeston    33.19 396
2. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston    37.37 277
3. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston    44.19 167
4. Aoife Cooper 11 Ilkeston    47.75 133
5. Ivie Smith 10 Ilkeston    48.44 127
6. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston    48.94 123
7. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    57.31 76



8. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston    59.63 68
9. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  1:01.25 63
10. Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston  1:02.22 60
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC
 Jessie Lunt 13 Ilkeston  DQ      

EVENT 104 Open/Male 50m Butterfly            
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston    35.34 233
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    39.04 172
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    35.41 231
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Brown 19 Ilkeston    25.75 602
2. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston    27.44 497
3. Elliot Bestwick 23 Ilkeston    33.66 269
4. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston    35.34 233
5. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    35.41 231
6. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    39.04 172

EVENT 105 Mixed 25m Butterfly                
OPEN/MALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    38.75
 Jacob Bonsall 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
 E Kightley-Bryan 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
 Lewis Gooch 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
OPEN/MALE 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    16.94
OPEN/MALE 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston    19.59
OPEN/MALE Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Brown 19 Ilkeston    11.87
2. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    16.94
3. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston    19.59
4. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    38.75
 Jacob Bonsall 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
 E Kightley-Bryan 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
 Lewis Gooch 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
FEMALE 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Phoebe Mee 8 Ilkeston    33.72
FEMALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    24.91
FEMALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston    22.44
2. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    23.16
FEMALE 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    17.84
FEMALE 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    15.97
2. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston    16.44
FEMALE 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston    19.59
FEMALE Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    15.97
2. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston    16.44
3. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    17.84
4. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston    19.59
5. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston    22.44
6. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    23.16
7. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    24.91
8. Alison Robertson 45 Ilkeston    26.28
9. Phoebe Mee 8 Ilkeston    33.72

EVENT 106 Female 100m IM                     
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ivie Smith 10 Ilkeston  1:46.50 149
2. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston  1:49.97 135
 Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston  DQ      



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:42.36 168
2. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston  1:48.91 139
3. Aoife Cooper 11 Ilkeston  1:51.75 129
4. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  1:53.53 123
5. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston  2:00.00 104
6. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  2:05.63 91
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston  1:39.94 180
2. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:47.34 145
3. Jessie Lunt 13 Ilkeston  2:01.12 101
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:21.93 328
2. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:39.75 181
 Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston  DQ      
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:27.19 272
 Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston  DQ      
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:21.93 328
2. Arwen Moore 17 Ilkeston  1:24.16 302
3. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:27.19 272
4. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:39.75 181
5. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston  1:39.94 180
6. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:42.36 168
7. Ivie Smith 10 Ilkeston  1:46.50 149
8. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:47.34 145
9. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston  1:48.91 139
10. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston  1:49.97 135
11. Aoife Cooper 11 Ilkeston  1:51.75 129
12. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  1:53.53 123
13. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston  2:00.00 104
14. Jessie Lunt 13 Ilkeston  2:01.12 101
15. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  2:05.63 91
 Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston  DQ      
 Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston  DQ      
 Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston  DQ      

EVENT 107 Open/Male 100m IM                  
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  1:54.25 80
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. George Royle 13 Ilkeston  1:28.03 175
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:20.99 225
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:21.09 224
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston  1:27.53 178
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Brown 19 Ilkeston  1:04.28 450
2. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston  1:09.66 354
3. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:20.99 225
4. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:21.09 224
5. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston  1:27.53 178
6. George Royle 13 Ilkeston  1:28.03 175
7. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  1:54.25 80

EVENT 108 Female 50m Breaststroke            
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston  1:01.78 96
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston    52.44 158
2. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston    56.78 124
3. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    56.94 123
4. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston    58.25 115
5. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  1:06.90 76
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    46.84 222
2. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston    48.00 206
3. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    51.47 167
4. Jessie Lunt 13 Ilkeston  1:07.97 72



15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston    45.06 249
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Erin Langsdale 16 Ilkeston    42.84 290
2. Arwen Moore 17 Ilkeston    44.19 264
3. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston    45.06 249
4. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    46.84 222
5. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston    48.00 206
6. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    51.47 167
7. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston    52.44 158
8. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston    56.78 124
9. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    56.94 123
10. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston    58.25 115
11. Alison Robertson 45 Ilkeston    58.75 112
12. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston  1:01.78 96
13. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  1:06.90 76
14. Jessie Lunt 13 Ilkeston  1:07.97 72

EVENT 109 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke         
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  1:02.97 62
 Jacob Bonsall 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 Oscar McAllister 10 Ilkeston  DQ      
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston  1:19.69 30
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    43.50 188
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    40.72 230
2. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston    40.85 227
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston    41.40 218
2. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    41.87 211
3. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston    43.72 185
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston    35.25 354
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    40.72 230
3. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston    40.85 227
4. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston    41.40 218
5. Elliot Bestwick 23 Ilkeston    41.85 211
6. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    41.87 211
7. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    43.50 188
8. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston    43.72 185
9. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  1:02.97 62
10. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston  1:19.69 30
 Jacob Bonsall 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
 Oscar McAllister 10 Ilkeston  DQ      

EVENT 110 Mixed 25m Breaststroke             
OPEN/MALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    26.75
2. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    37.22
 E Kightley-Bryan 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
OPEN/MALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston  DQ      
 Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston  DQ      
OPEN/MALE 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    19.86
OPEN/MALE 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    18.78
OPEN/MALE Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    18.78
2. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    19.86
3. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    26.75
4. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    37.22
 E Kightley-Bryan 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
 Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston  DQ      
 Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston  DQ      



FEMALE 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Esme Sheehan 8 Ilkeston    32.81
2. Phoebe Mee 8 Ilkeston    35.34
FEMALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 Lola Wood 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
 Aimee Law 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
FEMALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    27.22
FEMALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    25.22
2. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston    25.78
 Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  DQ      
FEMALE 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    21.06
FEMALE Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Erin Langsdale 16 Ilkeston    19.50
2. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    21.06
3. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    25.22
4. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston    25.78
5. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    27.22
6. Esme Sheehan 8 Ilkeston    32.81
7. Phoebe Mee 8 Ilkeston    35.34
 Lola Wood 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
 Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  DQ      
 Aimee Law 9 Ilkeston  DQ      

EVENT 111 Female 100m Freestyle              
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ivie Smith 10 Ilkeston  1:30.34 172
2. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston  1:38.78 131
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:34.50 150
2. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  1:39.06 130
3. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston  1:41.28 122
4. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  1:41.91 119
5. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  1:48.10 100
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston  1:21.09 237
2. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston  1:28.72 181
3. Holly Kerrison 13 Ilkeston  1:30.75 169
4. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:34.60 149
5. Jessie Lunt 13 Ilkeston  1:48.24 100
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:13.31 322
2. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston  1:16.70 281
3. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:26.81 193
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:17.19 275
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Arwen Moore 17 Ilkeston  1:11.62 345
2. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:13.31 322
3. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston  1:16.70 281
4. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:17.19 275
5. Erin Langsdale 16 Ilkeston  1:19.25 254
6. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston  1:21.09 237
7. Maisie Dorrington 17 Ilkeston  1:25.97 199
8. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:26.81 193
9. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston  1:28.72 181
10. Ivie Smith 10 Ilkeston  1:30.34 172
11. Holly Kerrison 13 Ilkeston  1:30.75 169
12. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:34.50 150
13. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:34.60 149
14. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston  1:38.78 131
15. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  1:39.06 130
16. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston  1:41.28 122
17. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  1:41.91 119
18. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  1:48.10 100
19. Jessie Lunt 13 Ilkeston  1:48.24 100
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC



EVENT 112 Open/Male 100m Freestyle           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  1:39.00 92
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Oscar McAllister 10 Ilkeston  2:02.09 49
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. George Royle 13 Ilkeston  1:12.62 235
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:05.79 316
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:13.13 230
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston  1:11.18 249
2. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston  1:17.97 190
3. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston  1:21.09 169
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Brown 19 Ilkeston    54.21 565
2. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston    59.19 434
3. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:05.79 316
4. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston  1:11.18 249
5. George Royle 13 Ilkeston  1:12.62 235
6. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:13.13 230
7. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston  1:17.97 190
8. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston  1:21.09 169
9. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  1:39.00 92
10. Oscar McAllister 10 Ilkeston  2:02.09 49

EVENT 113 Female 50m Backstroke              
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ivie Smith 10 Ilkeston    50.33 126
2. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston    50.35 126
3. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    52.71 109
4. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    57.03 86
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston    47.50 150
2. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    51.22 119
3. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    52.69 110
4. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston  1:03.80 61
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    41.94 218
2. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston    43.59 194
3. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    50.13 127
4. Jessie Lunt 13 Ilkeston    56.72 88
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    38.94 272
2. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston    44.41 183
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Arwen Moore 17 Ilkeston    36.60 328
2. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    38.94 272
3. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    41.94 218
4. Emelia Kightley-Bryan 13 Ilkeston    43.59 194
5. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston    44.41 183
6. Maisie Dorrington 17 Ilkeston    46.28 162
7. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston    47.50 150
8. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    50.13 127
9. Ivie Smith 10 Ilkeston    50.33 126
10. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston    50.35 126
11. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    51.22 119
12. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    52.69 110
13. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    52.71 109
14. Jessie Lunt 13 Ilkeston    56.72 88
15. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    57.03 86
16. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston  1:03.80 61
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC

EVENT 114 Open/Male 50m Backstroke           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    54.18 67
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Oscar McAllister 10 Ilkeston  1:01.09 47



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    58.00 55
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Exley 12 Ilkeston    45.31 116
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston    36.13 229
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    42.66 139
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston    46.81 105
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston    33.28 293
2. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston    36.13 229
3. Elliot Bestwick 23 Ilkeston    36.19 228
4. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    42.66 139
5. James Exley 12 Ilkeston    45.31 116
6. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston    46.81 105
7. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    54.18 67
8. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    58.00 55
9. Oscar McAllister 10 Ilkeston  1:01.09 47

EVENT 115 Mixed 25m Backstroke               
OPEN/MALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    26.50
2. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    27.38
3. E Kightley-Bryan 9 Ilkeston    27.52
 Lewis Gooch 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
OPEN/MALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    26.57
2. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston    33.44
OPEN/MALE 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    19.09
OPEN/MALE Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    19.09
2. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    26.50
3. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    26.57
4. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    27.38
5. E Kightley-Bryan 9 Ilkeston    27.52
6. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston    33.44
 Lewis Gooch 9 Ilkeston  DQ      
FEMALE 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Nia Whitehurst 8 Ilkeston    24.50
2. Esme Sheehan 8 Ilkeston    29.47
3. Phoebe Mee 8 Ilkeston    30.56
FEMALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lola Wood 9 Ilkeston    37.16
2. Aimee Law 9 Ilkeston    37.38
FEMALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston    22.94
2. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    23.62
FEMALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    22.75
2. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    25.07
FEMALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
FEMALE 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    19.42
FEMALE 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    17.87
FEMALE Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    17.87
2. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    19.42
3. Maisie Dorrington 17 Ilkeston    21.85
4. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    22.75
5. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston    22.94
6. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    23.62
7. Nia Whitehurst 8 Ilkeston    24.50
8. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    25.07
9. Esme Sheehan 8 Ilkeston    29.47
10. Phoebe Mee 8 Ilkeston    30.56
11. Lola Wood 9 Ilkeston    37.16
12. Aimee Law 9 Ilkeston    37.38



 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
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Ilkeston SC Club Championships 2024

Session - 2
at

EVENT 201 Open/Male 400m Freestyle           
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 James Spicer 9 Ilkeston DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  5:03.43 342
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  5:54.41 214
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  5:36.56 250
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  5:03.43 342
2. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  5:36.56 250
3. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  5:54.41 214
 James Spicer 9 Ilkeston DNC

EVENT 202 Female 400m Freestyle              
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  7:09.19 156
2. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  7:32.38 133
3. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  7:43.62 124
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  5:38.43 319
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston  7:06.59 159
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  5:38.43 319
2. Ella Brough 17 Ilkeston  5:53.28 280
3. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston  7:06.59 159
4. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  7:09.19 156
5. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  7:32.38 133
6. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  7:43.62 124
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC

EVENT 203 Mixed 25m Freestyle                
OPEN/MALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    17.10
2. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    26.09
OPEN/MALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Jack Attewell 10 Ilkeston    22.56
OPEN/MALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston    23.15
2. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    23.45
3. Leo Gutteridge 11 Ilkeston    24.22
OPEN/MALE 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    14.44
OPEN/MALE 15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston    13.59
2. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    13.91
OPEN/MALE Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Brown 19 Ilkeston    11.41
2. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston    11.96
3. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston    13.59
4. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    13.91
5. Ian Wood 63 Ilkeston    14.03
6. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    14.44
7. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    17.10
8. Jack Attewell 10 Ilkeston    22.56
9. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston    23.15
10. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    23.45
11. Leo Gutteridge 11 Ilkeston    24.22
12. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    26.09



FEMALE 08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Esme Sheehan 8 Ilkeston    22.47
2. Nia Whitehurst 8 Ilkeston    26.06
FEMALE 09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Phoebe Thorne 9 Ilkeston    25.31
2. Aimee Law 9 Ilkeston    29.41
3. Lola Wood 9 Ilkeston    30.62
FEMALE 10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston    17.88
2. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston    18.38
3. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    18.88
4. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston    19.26
5. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston    19.40
6. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    20.13
FEMALE 11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    19.37
2. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    19.69
FEMALE 12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
FEMALE 13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    15.72
2. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    17.35
FEMALE 14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    14.59
FEMALE Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    14.59
2. Erin Langsdale 16 Ilkeston    15.25
3. Ella Brough 17 Ilkeston    15.41
4. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    15.72
5. Maisie Dorrington 17 Ilkeston    17.15
6. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    17.35
7. Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston    17.88
8. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston    18.38
9. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    18.88
10. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston    19.26
11. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    19.37
12. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston    19.40
13. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    19.69
14. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    20.13
15. Esme Sheehan 8 Ilkeston    22.47
16. Phoebe Thorne 9 Ilkeston    25.31
17. Nia Whitehurst 8 Ilkeston    26.06
18. Aimee Law 9 Ilkeston    29.41
19. Lola Wood 9 Ilkeston    30.62
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC

EVENT 204 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke        
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  2:08.56 79
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. George Royle 13 Ilkeston  1:33.90 204
2. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:41.19 163
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:30.53 227
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  1:29.09 238
2. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston  1:35.72 192
3. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston  1:35.87 191
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  1:29.09 238
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:30.53 227
3. George Royle 13 Ilkeston  1:33.90 204
4. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston  1:35.72 192
5. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston  1:35.87 191
6. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:41.19 163
7. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  2:08.56 79

EVENT 205 Female 100m Breaststroke           
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston  1:51.31 175
2. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston  2:06.44 119



11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston  1:55.19 158
2. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:55.81 156
3. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston  2:01.19 136
4. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  2:07.06 118
5. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  2:18.00 92
6. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  2:22.16 84
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston  2:01.60 134
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:54.31 162
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:34.78 284
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:35.68 276
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:34.78 284
2. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:35.68 276
3. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston  1:51.31 175
4. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:54.31 162
5. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston  1:55.19 158
6. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:55.81 156
7. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston  2:01.19 136
8. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston  2:01.60 134
9. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston  2:06.44 119
10. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  2:07.06 118
11. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  2:18.00 92
12. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  2:22.16 84
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC

EVENT 206 Open/Male 50m Freestyle            
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    41.93 111
2. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    56.62 45
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Jack Attewell 10 Ilkeston    55.66 47
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Leo Gutteridge 11 Ilkeston    46.53 81
2. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    50.71 62
3. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston    54.09 51
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    31.32 266
2. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston    34.62 197
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston    28.56 351
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    30.15 298
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston    29.53 318
2. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    31.21 269
3. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston    34.53 199
4. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston    35.72 179
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Lewis Brown 19 Ilkeston    24.44 561
2. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston    26.34 448
3. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston    28.56 351
4. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston    29.53 318
5. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston    30.15 298
6. Ian Wood 63 Ilkeston    30.72 282
7. Ethan Foord 15 Ilkeston    31.21 269
8. George Royle 13 Ilkeston    31.32 266
9. Kieran Law 15 Ilkeston    34.53 199
10. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston    34.62 197
11. James Stevens 15 Ilkeston    35.72 179
12. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston    41.93 111
13. Leo Gutteridge 11 Ilkeston    46.53 81
14. Isaac Marson 11 Ilkeston    50.71 62
15. Joey Archer 11 Ilkeston    54.09 51
16. Jack Attewell 10 Ilkeston    55.66 47
17. Jake Stevens 9 Ilkeston    56.62 45

EVENT 207 Female 50m Freestyle               



08 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Phoebe Mee 8 Ilkeston    57.19 64
2. Nia Whitehurst 8 Ilkeston  1:04.71 44
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Phoebe Thorne 9 Ilkeston    58.65 59
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston    42.19 160
2. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston    43.78 143
3. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston    45.10 131
4. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    46.31 121
5. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    48.92 102
6. Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston    49.72 98
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston    39.91 189
2. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston    41.22 172
3. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston    42.43 157
4. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    44.25 139
5. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    45.80 125
6. Aoife Cooper 11 Ilkeston    49.22 101
7. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston    50.68 92
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston    42.60 155
2. Grace Cruz 12 Ilkeston    44.85 133
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    35.02 280
2. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    38.56 210
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    32.35 356
2. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston    35.03 280
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston    35.25 275
2. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston    40.17 185
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Ella Brough 17 Ilkeston    32.23 360
2. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston    32.35 356
3. Erin Langsdale 16 Ilkeston    34.47 294
4. Poppy Brown 13 Ilkeston    35.02 280
5. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston    35.03 280
6. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston    35.25 275
7. Maisie Dorrington 17 Ilkeston    38.44 212
8. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston    38.56 210
9. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston    39.91 189
10. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston    40.17 185
11. Imogen Baker 11 Ilkeston    41.22 172
12. Olivia Lewis 10 Ilkeston    42.19 160
13. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston    42.43 157
14. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston    42.60 155
15. Erin Cooper 10 Ilkeston    43.78 143
16. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston    44.25 139
17. Grace Cruz 12 Ilkeston    44.85 133
18. Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston    45.10 131
19. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston    45.80 125
20. Alice Barker 10 Ilkeston    46.31 121
21. Elizabeth Robertson 10 Ilkeston    48.92 102
22. Aoife Cooper 11 Ilkeston    49.22 101
23. Taylor Allsop 10 Ilkeston    49.72 98
24. Holly Bingham 11 Ilkeston    50.68 92
25. Alison Robertson 45 Ilkeston    51.28 89
26. Phoebe Mee 8 Ilkeston    57.19 64
27. Phoebe Thorne 9 Ilkeston    58.65 59
28. Nia Whitehurst 8 Ilkeston  1:04.71 44
 Elsie Sutton-Roberts 12 Ilkeston DNC
 Emily Stevens 13 Ilkeston DNC

EVENT 208 Open/Male 100m Backstroke          
09 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  1:50.00 84
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:26.85 172



14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:21.07 211
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:36.44 125
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston  1:13.67 282
2. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:21.07 211
3. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:26.85 172
4. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:36.44 125
5. James Spicer 9 Ilkeston  1:50.00 84

EVENT 209 Female 100m Backstroke             
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
 Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston  DQ A      
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:43.31 149
2. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  1:51.53 119
3. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  1:51.63 118
4. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  1:59.88 95
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston  1:48.37 129
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:45.25 141
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston  1:22.43 295
2. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:27.87 243
3. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:33.28 203
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:33.97 199
2. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston  1:46.57 136
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Darcie Barker 14 Ilkeston  1:22.43 295
2. Ella Brough 17 Ilkeston  1:24.53 273
3. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:27.87 243
4. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:33.28 203
5. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:33.97 199
6. Maisie Dorrington 17 Ilkeston  1:38.28 174
7. Francesca Macnamara 11 Ilkeston  1:43.31 149
8. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  1:45.25 141
9. Libby Harper 15 Ilkeston  1:46.57 136
10. Laila Noon 12 Ilkeston  1:48.37 129
11. Molly Spicer 11 Ilkeston  1:51.53 119
12. Willow Barrett 11 Ilkeston  1:51.63 118
13. Jessica Summers 11 Ilkeston  1:59.88 95
 Esme Blackburn 10 Ilkeston  DQ A      

EVENT 210 Open/Male 100m Butterfly           
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:41.16 105
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:21.19 203
2. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:35.69 124
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  1:18.41 226
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Louie Stadler 18 Ilkeston  1:12.12 290
2. Rory McKeown 15 Ilkeston  1:18.41 226
3. Reuben Doherty 14 Ilkeston  1:21.19 203
4. Ronnie Archer 14 Ilkeston  1:35.69 124
5. Finley McKeown 13 Ilkeston  1:41.16 105

EVENT 211 Female 100m Butterfly              
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  2:01.69 87
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:27.62 234
2. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:58.47 94
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:34.69 185



Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time WA Pts Pl./Ht.
1. Robyn Robertson 14 Ilkeston  1:27.62 234
2. Scarlett Mellors 15 Ilkeston  1:34.69 185
3. Elena Marson 14 Ilkeston  1:58.47 94
4. Annie Langley 13 Ilkeston  2:01.69 87
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